Marton Maraton 2016.04.16.

Eredmények
11,2km

Rsz Név

607 Németh
Bence
Szalai

501 Daniel

917 Bindl Rébert
Németh

534 Ambrus

504 Bor%sak
Istvian
Kiss

909 Szabolcs
Szabd

916  Gergely
Csanad
Smikal

412 Balazs

910 Pidl Balazs
Takacs

1133 Sandor

400 Porczi
Marcell

gop dr-Toman
Jozsef

201 Dejcsics
Konrad OSB
Mihalyké

336 yristof
Torok

611 Gellért

91y Lobos
Tamas

903  So6s Péter

926  Laszlo Janos

1148 Horv/ath
Tamas
Pélffy-J6zsa

813 -
Kristof

1002 Hardi Titusz

. Féltav ~ Cél

22:15 46:26

23:03  48:20
24:36  51:14
24:32  51:36

25:17 53:12

26:29 53:21

26:30  53:25

25:19 54:08
26:27 54:34
30:50 55:16

26:30 56:01

26:27 56:30

27:11 56:46

27:00 58:38

27:07 58:49

29:26 1:00:56

29:04 1:01:00
28:35 1:01:44

29:51 1:02:33

30:33 1:04:43
30:59 1:05:14

Nem.
hely.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20
21

Kat.
hely.

1

futénaptar.hu



Rsz

702

716

705
1007
1103

1004

911

902

907

817

904

803

500

1115

5600m

Rsz

721
556
529

600

519

502

553

601
430

Név
Lendvai
David
I?r. Heintz
Addm
Fénai Déniel
Nakari Timo
Vass Sandor

Szentmihdlyi
Gébor

Dr. Hanzély
Zsigmond
dr Bago
Attila

Dr. Smuk
Péter
Laszl6
Zoltan

dr. Hauser
Péter

Bese Gergd
Péter
Liptak
Istvan
Bakacs
Attila

Név

Hegyi Jozsef
Marsé Maté

Torok Tamaés

Schumicky
Vencel

Drozdik
Csaba

Bencz
Mityés
Gubanyi
Ferenc
Kele Addm
Biros

. Féltav

Cél

32:12 1:06:39

32:42 1:06:40

32:42 1:06:41
34:03 1:06:58
32:14 1:08:17

34:32 1:08:37

33:08 1:09:43

32:47 1:09:47

33:24 1:10:57

33:52 1:11:37

34:32 1:12:05

34:37 1:12:49

36:09 1:19:27

36:34 1:21:24

Cél
20:58

21:01
21:07

21:36

21:42

22:11

22:24

22:53
22:54

Nem.
hely.

22

23

24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

Nem.
hely.

1

2
3
4

Kat.
hely.

1

A~ W o W

10

11

12

Kat.
hely.

1
1
2



Rsz

523

527
532

506

407

706

503
605
604

526

408

602

717
528
555

627

301

548

533
432
507

1135
542
1000
509

Név
Benedek

Varga B.
Tamas

Téth Maté
Knib Andras
Kondora
Bernat

Kaposi
Jeromos

Viradi
Roland

Gregosits
Tamas

Izer Janos
Téth-Heyn
Maté
Tibold
Gergé
Radimeczky
Géza
Balogh
Bence
Biriszl6
Lérinc

Torok Lorine

Beller
Barnabas

Domokos
Mihaly
Csanaki
Maté
Kandiko6
Levente
Rezi Bence
Simon Péter
S6tét Aron
So6s Bence
Tibor
Benk6 Péter

Kaposi
Andrés

Szilagyi

23:18

23:19
23:19

23:20

23:36

23:46

24:07
24:10
24:10

24:29

24:30

24:31

24:51
25:10
25:21

25:25

25:26

25:45

26:15
26:19
26:29

26:35
26:40
26:46
26:54

Nem.
hely.

10

11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

25
26

27

28
29
30

31
32
33
34

Kat.
hely.

O o0 3 O

12
13

14
15

16
17
18

19



Rsz

715

622

508

624
540
417
621
1134

557

505

918
537

551

625

701

544

546
545
543

431

723

704

712
718

Név

Vince

Pasztor Maté
Dr.

Halész
Bence

Barth
Zsigmond
Kondé
Mairton
Berzi Andras
Cser
Szabolcs
Bag6 Andrés
Lazar
Gyorgy
Néadudvary
Csongor
Eaulicsek
Adam

Biros Zoltan
Téth Marton
Rézsas
Norbert
Horvath

Gergely
Sandor
Hunor

Koncz
Gergely
Aubeck
Olivér
Takacs Attila

Németh
Gellért

Merth
Henrik
(;sanaki
Abel
Szabd
Kristof
Bereczki
Daniel dr
Kondora

27:11

27:29

27:30

27:32
27:33
27:33
27:36
27:38

27:40

27:51

27:53
27:55

27:58

27:59

28:12

28:16

28:18
28:18
28:20

28:37

28:40

28:48

28:54
29:07

Nem.
hely.

35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42

43

44

45
46

47
48
49
50

51
52
53

54
55
56

57
58

Kat.
hely.

20

21

22
23

24

25
26

10
27
28

29
30
31

32

33



Rsz

1136
530

521

518

558

522
550
722

512

913
554

901
517
626
914
820

819

925
920

427

516
812

905

908
818
424
900

Név
Laszlé
Szab¢6 Jakab

Peczk6 Mark

Szabé
barnabas

Simon
Marton
So6s
Gergely
Pal
Zsigmond
Ivan Soma

Csafordi
Judit

Tavaszi
Péter

Kozak Janos
RéEti Rafael

Domokos
Zsolt

Szalai J6zsef
Berente
Miklés
May Zsolt dr

Gérecz Imre
OSB

Becsak
Krisztian
Pédpai Lasz16
Papp Déra

Kozma
Andras

To6th Péter
Déavid testvér
dr. Stettlet
Marta

Hungler
Tibor

Ress Brigitta
Domokos
Benedek

dr. Pajor

29:11
29:33

29:48

29:56

30:01

30:03
30:12
30:13

30:18

30:21
30:23

30:35
30:53
30:56
31:10
31:11

31:12

31:24
31:35

31:59

32:12
32:22

32:26

33:12
33:23
33:33
34:34

Nem.
hely.

59
60
61

62
63

64
65
1

66

67
68

69
70
71
72
73

74

75
2

76

77
78

3

79
4
80
81

Kat.
hely.

34

35
36

37
38

39
40
1

41

2
42

3
43
11



Nem. Kat.

Rsz Név Cél hely. hely.
Péter
Simony )

T4 e 34:46 82 7

538 Laszlo 34:52 83 45
Barnabds

915  Lakdcs 34:58 5 3
Maria
Cserné

703 Schlett Rita 35:13 6 4
Barbara

90 Darcza 35:18 84 8
Istvan

1147 Mecsén 35:25 85 8
Péter
Simon )

1146 5o on 35:27 7 2

713 Pet6 Noéra dr 35:38 8 3

549  Sarviri Mark 35:48 86 46

709  Géspar Péter 35:49 87 47

1137 Docza 36:08 9 2
Szabina

1138 Nemeth 36:10 88 9
Istvan

814  Torok Tamas 36:32 89 4
Mészaros )

815 i 36:32 10 3

o9 Hollanda 38:02 90 12
Oszkar

700  Scheirich 39:33 11 4
Vivien

1006 Simon 39:41 91 2
Laszlo

547 Quesik 39:44 92 48
Bence
Schiiller )

535 Mirton 39:46 93 49
Foldesi )

923 Lo 40:33 12 5
Gayerné

802  Hegediis 40:39 13 5
Adrienn
Hauser

205 . 40:39 94 1



Rsz

811

623

1500m
Rsz

404

405
511
614

617
613
608
619
719

510
426

403

708

610

402

1116
612

609

422
411
413
514
615
414

Név
Simon Marta
dr
Kiss
Benedek

Név
Pet6hazi
Bence
Szabd Jakab
Borka Balint
Szalai Janos

Kovacs
Balazs

Gillai Gergely
Balasko
Levente

RéEti Benedek

Kondora
Zoltan

Knéab Istvan
Borka Vince

Barcza

Zsigmond
Cseh
Barnabas

Janosa
Benedek

Tornyos
Bence

Takéacs Martin
Té6th David
Udvarhelyi
Marton
Miklés
Németh Donat
Kovacs Tibor
Tringer Maté
Fabian Krist6f
Dosztar Bence
Képlar Bazil

Cél

40:45

1:26:27

Cél

5:04

5:08
5:12
5:13

5:13
5:17
5:17
5:17
5:20

5:21
5:26

5:27

5:27

5:29

5:36

5:38
5:40

5:40

5:42
5:43
5:44
5:46
5:46
5:46

Nem.
hely.

14

95

Nem.
hely.
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11

Kat.
hely.

4

13

Kat.
hely.
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Nem. Kat.

Rsz Név Cél hely.  hely.

401 Dabidk 549 25 11
Andrés

1110 Srajczdr 553 26 12
Martin

552  Lits Benedek 5:54 27 4
Vig Eszter )

1126 Aletta 5:57 1 1

419 Németh Attila 6:04 28 13

515 Csongrddy 6:05 29 5
Kornél
Ivéncsics )

707 Mt 6:08 30 3

415 To6th Kelemen 6:09 31 14

1100 Gede Zoltan 6:12 32 1

204  Csanaki Péter 6:13 33 1

j101 Rrajczdr 6:13 34 2
Patrik

406 Néadasdi Maté 6:13 35 15

410 Tibai Botond 6:15 36 16
Koczmann .

1119 Kristof 6:16 37 17

409  Székely Attila 6:18 38 18

421  Bokor Andris 6:23 39 19

620  Szente Laszl6 6:23 40 10

1114 Alexandra 6:30 2 2

520 Lei Marton 6:31 41 6

1127 Vig Balint 6:32 42 2

1117 Simon David 6:50 43 20

1102 Kovacs Jamin 6:52 44 3

apg  Magyar 6:53 45 21
Kristof

425 Luboly 6:54 46 22
Zsombor

420  Szi Benedek 6:58 47 23
Takécs .

418 Andras Tamés 6:59 48 24

1145 Simon Tamds 7:06 49 4

618  Szélkai Addm 7:07 50 11

200 Foldi Zsofia 7:08 3 1

1144  Szalai Borbdla 7:11 4 2



Rsz

700
810
1139

100
423
922

1128

1130
1131

525

1129
1112
1108
203
1113
816

1143
1140

711
1106

1132

1111
206

808

724
1142

101

921
1105

Név
Kozak
Domonkos
Marton OSB

Juhasz -
Laczik Albin

Haris Bence

Pfeffer Kéroly

Haris Gyorgy
Kranitz Hunor
Boldizsar

Molnar Eszter
Kranitz Jozsef

Sepsei
Benedek

Kranitz Dorka
Rebeka
Gécsig Regina

Moégor
Beatrix

So6s Anna
Molnar Fanni

dr. Toman-
Mészaros

Kinga

Bagé Addm
Horvéth
Almos
Szokoly Antal

Derényi Csilla
Kozak
Kamilla

Pintér Anna
Hauser Jilia
Dr. Széke
Valéria
Smuk Abigél
Erdi Anna

Hauser
Veronika

Papp Jénos
Nagy Nikolett

7:18
7:19
7:20

7:24
7:27
7:33

7:34

7:34
7:34

7:35

7:35
7:36
7:40
7:41
7:47
7:55

8:00
8:02

8:05
8:14

8:20

8:27
8:34

8:45

8:50
8:57

8:58

9:03
9:13

Nem.
hely.

51
52
53

54
55
56

57

5
58

Kat.
hely.

5
1
2

25
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Rsz

1104

201

300

1003

1123

1125
416

1122
1124
202
429
1118

1141

919
302

Név
Orban

Vanessza

Dobos
Benedek
Dobos
Levente
Szakacs
Zoltan dr
Szigeti
Hajnalka
Nagy Noémi
Pakai Zsolt
Jaréka Zsanett
Palma

Auer Kitti
Dobos
Sebestyén
Zalan Zoltan
Pusztai
Kristof
Horvathné
Kercza Virdg
Horvéth

Anyos
Nagy Kristof

9:18

9:19

9:24

9:32

9:35

9:44
9:44

9:44
9:46
9:58
10:13
10:58

11:25

11:29
32:19

Nem.
hely.

21
64
65
66

22

23
67

24
25
68
69
70

26

71
72

Kat.
hely.

27
28



